Championnat de France Karting Minime/Cadet

Championnat de France Minime Cadet Féminine -
Lavelanet

11/07/2014 - 13/07/2014

Série A/B - CADET
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Nom

MALIZIA Arnaud
NOMBLOT Jean

SZYMANSKI Hugo

JENOUVRIER Alexandre

DUPUIS Quentin
CLEMENT Thibaut
CARBONNEL Arthur
SANSON Julien
ANGLADE Marius
FOUQUET Mattéo
ESCARTIN Orso
MIALANE Thomas
GOT Emeric
VALENTE Enzo
REBOUL Tom
PROUTEAU Camille
SMALL Liam
CONDE Hugo

HURAY Ayrton

LEHMANN Enzo

Ecurie / Mat.

PACAC
ZANARDI/ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX /B'STONE

BRETAGNE-P.D.L.
SODI/ROTAX / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL / ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ZANARDI/ROTAX /B'STONE

CENTRE
BIREL / ROTAX / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX / B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
OTK /ROTAX /B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
OTK /ROTAX /B'STONE

LORRAINE-ALSACE
CRG/ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ART GP/ROTAX /B'STONE

LANGUEDOC-ROUS.
OTK /ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX / B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
ALPHA /ROTAX /B'STONE

CENTRE
BIREL / ROTAX / B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
BIREL / ROTAX / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL / ROTAX / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ZANARDI/ROTAX /B'STONE

RHONE-ALPES

Temps

11:21.393

11:21.715

11:22.748

11:23.009

11:26.032

11:30.331

11:30.919

11:31.056

11:31.758

11:31.868

11:32.134

11:32.383

11:32.633

11:35.180

11:37.399

11:38.670

11:40.948

11:42.946

11:43.069

11:48.553

Ecart

11 Tours

+0.322

+1.355

+1.616

+4.639

+8.938

+9.526

+9.663

+10.365

+10.475

+10.741

+10.990

+11.240

+13.787

+16.006

+17.277

+19.555

+21.553

+21.676

+27.160

Chrono/Tr

1:01.198 /7

1:01.190/ 5

1:01.120/ 6

1:01.296 /6

1:01.345/4

1:01.681 /4

1:01.636/ 4

1:01.564 / 4

1:01.652/6

1:01.570/ 6

1:01.481/5

1:01.494 /6

1:01.767 / 4

1:01.185/5

1:02.015/6

1:02.174 /5

1:02.510/6

1:02.333 /4

1:02.415/4

1:01.282/6



21 MAISSE Lucas

22 FILLOUX Louis

23 CAZALS Dorian

24 CHAPON Johann

OK1/ROTAX /B'STONE

AUVERGNE
OTK /ROTAX /B'STONE

RHONE-ALPES
OK1/ROTAX /B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
ZANARDI/ROTAX /B'STONE

AUVERGNE
OTK /ROTAX /B'STONE

11:48.742

11:53.943

8:12.745

2:15.642

+27.349

+32.550

+4 Tours

+9 Tours

1:02.356 /5

1:02.710/ 4

1:02.773 /5

1:03.630/2



